lots numbered 184 and 185 on plan of lands of J. M, Currier, recorded with said Registry and 
being plan numbered 0137 and bounded and described as follows: 

NORTHEASTERLY: ninety-nine (99) feet, more or less, by Boylston Street,  

SOUTHEASTERLY: one hundred twelve and 32/100 (112.32) feet more or less, by the 
remainder of Lot I, said remainder being the land conveyed by Hattie Wieland Schubert to 
Joseph L. Musumeci et ux by deed recorded with the North District of Essex Registry of Deeds, 
Book 685, Page 65, 

SOUTHWESTERLY: thirty-five and 5/10 (35.5) feet, more or less, by lot numbered 136 on said 
plans; and 

NORTHWESTERLY: one hundred eleven 9/10 (111.9) feet, more or less, by Kendall Street. 

For Mortgagor’s title see deed dated September 25, 2023, and recorded with the Essex County 
North Registry of Deeds at Book 17840, Page 338. 

In the event of any typographical errors in the publication of this notice, the description in the

[...]

tenants now located on the premises, and to laws and ordinances including, but not limited to, all 
building and zoning laws and ordinances. 

Terms of sale: 

The highest bidder in the sale shall deposit a bank treasurer’s check, or certified check in the 
amount of Twenty Five Thousand Dollars ($25,000.00) at the time and place of the sale as a non-
refundable earnest money deposit towards the purchase price to be held at the option of the 
Mortgagee as liquidated damages for any default by the successful bidder.  The highest bidder 
shall then be required to remit by federal wire transfer an additional non-refundable deposit to